509074903 03/12/2025

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: PATI880770

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	509032510

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GEORGE GE	01/12/2025

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Qingdao Changhui Ocean Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	West Zhuzhu Road, Guxian Town, Pindu City	
City:	Qingdao City	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8534386
Patent Number:	9453378

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7138581237

Email: gge2000@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: GEORGE GE

Address Line 1: 24215 Hamptonshire, Address Line 4: Katy, TEXAS 77494

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	George Ge	
SIGNATURE:	/George Ge/	
DATE SIGNED:	03/12/2025	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name Changed#page1.tiff

source=Patent 8,534,386 assignment signed file #page1.tiff

 $source = Patent \ 9,453,378 \ assignment \ signed \ file \ \#page 1.tiff$

PATENT REEL: 070485 FRAME: 0842

509074903

	(N	AME OF COURT)	
As part of the naturalization processing (Type or print clearly).	ocess, you have the opp	ortunity to legally change you	r name. Please complete lines $1-8$.
My full and correct name (curr	ent name):		
I. <u>YAOGEN</u>			GF
(FIRST)		(MIDDLE)	(LAST)
	tonshire Lane	Katy, TX	77494
	r/Street)	(City/State)	(Zip Code)
3. Country of Nationality:	China, People's Republic Of	4. Date of Birth:	06/05/1962
- romania na granda		MATERIA COLONIA	(MM/DD/YYYY)
enforcement.	g a change of name for a	MANAGEMENT TO A STATE OF THE ST	the avoidance of debt or evasion of law
6. I certify that I am not seekin	g a change of name for a	MANAGEMENT TO A STATE OF THE ST	the avoidance of debt or evasion of law
 I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. I petition the court to change 	g a change of name for a	MANAGEMENT TO A STATE OF THE ST	
 6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE 	g a change of name for a	uny unlawful purpose such as	GE
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST)	g a change of name for a	(MIDDLE)	GE
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST)	g a change of name for a	(MIDDLE)	GE (GE)
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST) 8. Date: 2/28/2013	g a change of name for a my name to:	(MIDDLE) Signature of Petit	GE (GE)
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST) 8. Date: 2/28/2013 CERTIFICATION OF NAME OF CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE DAVID 3. BRADE	g a change of name for a my name to: CHANGE PETITION WAS GRAN	(MIDDLE) Signature of Petit	GE (LAST) stioner; (current name)
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST) 8. Date: 2/28/2013 CERTIFICATION OF NAME OF CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE	g a change of name for a my name to: CHANGE PETITION WAS GRAN	(MIDDLE) Signature of Petit	GE (LAST) stioner; (current name)
6. I certify that I am not seekin enforcement. 7. I petition the court to change GEORGE (FIRST) 8. Date: 2/28/2013 CERTIFICATION OF NAME OF CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE DAVID 3. BRADE	g a change of name for a my name to: CHANGE PETITION WAS GRAN	(MIDDLE) Signature of Petit	GE (LAST) stioner; (current name)

Your copy of this petition, along with your Certificate of Naturalization, which you will receive upon taking the oath of allegiance, will verify that you elected to change your name. Your Certificate of Naturalization bears your new name as changed per Order of the Court.

ASSIGNMENTOFPATENT

Whereas, George GE

(Signature of Assignor)

(Name of Assignor)	
of 24215 Hamptonshire Ln., Katy, Texas 77494	
(Address)	
Is transferring ownership of U.S. Patent No.: 8,534, 386 // Application	
No.: 12/944,281 For: Articulated Apparatus for Handling a Drilling Tool	
(Title of Invention)	
Whereas, Qingdao Changhui Ocean Intelligent Equipment Co., LTD.	
(Name of Assignee)	
of West Zhuzhu Road, Güxları Town, Pindu City, Qingdao City, Shangdong Province, P.R. China (Address)	34.000 m
Hereafter referred to as said assignee is desirous of acquiring the right and interest in said patent/application.	entire
Now, therefore, I the owner by these presents do sell, assign an transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in af patent to the full end of the term for which said Patents is grante	oresaid
By: George G Jan. 12,	z 0 5 2

PATENT REEL: 070485 FRAME: 0844

(Date of Execution)

ASSIGNMENTOFPATENT

(Name of Assignor)

of 24215 Hamptonshire Ln., Katy, Texas 77494	
(Address)	
Is transferring ownership of U.S. Patent No.: $\frac{9}{2}$	453.378 /Application
No.: 14/202,236 For: Spinner Assembly for Oil	field Tubular Connections
	(Title of Invention)
Whereas, <u>Qingdao Changhui Ocean Intelligent Equipment Co., I</u> (Name of Assigne	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
of West Zhuzhu Road, Guxian Town, Pindu City, Qingdao City, Sha (Address)	TOTAL CONTROL OF THE STATE OF T
Hereafter referred to as said assignee is right and interest in said patent/applica	
Now, therefore, I the owner by these p transfer unto said assignee the entire i patent to the full end of the term for wh	right title and interest in aforesaid
By: Georg G	Jan. 12, 2025
(Signature of Assignor)	(Date of Execution)

PATENT REEL: 070485 FRAME: 0845

RECORDED: 02/18/2025

Whereas, GEORGE GE